Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

JW MARRIOTT

900 W Olympic Blvd,
Los Angeles, Ca. 90015

EVENT DATE: MAY 27TH, 2025

INSTALL: MONDAY 5/26 AT 10AM

*RETURN: WEDNESDAY 5/28 - AT

12PM**

PICK UP: THURSDAY 5/29 AT 10PM

Description
General

Banquet Round Tables, 36"

Yves Coffee Table, Gold

Yves Side Table, Gold

Mauve 532 Velvet Fabric Roll, 12 Yards
TO COVER EXISTING LOUNGE FURNITURE

Mauve 532 Velvet Pipe and Drape, 12ft x 10ft Height

Ava Arm Chair, Cream
Kanda Side Table
Custom: Los Angeles Dj Booth - Black Gloss - 6ft
Umbrella, Beige W/ Fringe
--Id

Celine Ottoman, Dusty Rose
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Qtty

10

10

10

ORDER #006377

Cyrano Rox Experience
530 Molino St Suite 104
Los Angeles, Ca. 90013

Order Date: May 7, 2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price
$12.00 T
$150.00 T
$95.00 T
$250.00 T
$180.00 T
$150.00 T
$45.00 T
$450.00 T
$75.00 T
$55.00 T

Total

$120.00

$300.00

$190.00

$250.00

$180.00

$1,050.00

$225.00

$900.00

$750.00

$550.00
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Description

Victoria Mirror, Custom Color: Silver

Custom: Mirror Decals
DECAL 1: | CAN MAKE YOU FAMOUS | DECAL 2: MADE IN LA

% Bentwood Chair, Fruitwood
Marble Bar Cart

Infinity Sectional - 3pc Black

Panton 360 Sofa, Dusty Rose Velvet - 14ft

T b
K
Gem Coffee Table, Silver
..\L'"'E-"""_:yl
Gooseneck, Chandelier Support
COLOR COVERS: BLACK
F Panton Barstool, Dusty Rose Velvet
i
R
Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Return Wednesday - To move Furniture
Breakdown Fee
Notes

PDF Generated on 05/23/2025 @ 02:35 PM PST

Qtty Price

2 $450.00
2 $126.00
48 $11.00
3 $75.00
2 $450.00
1 $1,300.00
2 $95.00
2 $70.00
4 $27.00
1 $200.00
4 $150.00
2 $175.00
4 $150.00

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$900.00

$252.00

$528.00

$225.00

$900.00

$1,300.00

$190.00

$140.00

$108.00

$200.00
$600.00
$350.00

$600.00

$9,058.00
$1,750.00
$750.43
($1,358.70)
$10,199.73
($0.00)
$10,199.73
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