

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #006377

Cyrano Rox Experience 530 Molino St Suite 104 Los Angeles, Ca. 90013

Order Date: May 7, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: JW MARRIOTT 900 W Olympic Blvd, Los Angeles, Ca. 90015

EVENT DATE: MAY 27TH, 2025

INSTALL: MONDAY 5/26 AT 10AM

RETURN: WEDNESDAY 5/28 - AT 12PM

PICK UP: THURSDAY 5/29 AT 10PM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Banquet Round Tables, 36"	10	\$12.00	Т	\$120.00
	Yves Coffee Table, Gold	2	\$150.00	Т	\$300.00
H	Yves Side Table, Gold	2	\$95.00	Т	\$190.00
	Mauve 532 Velvet Fabric Roll , 12 Yards TO COVER EXISTING LOUNGE FURNITURE	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
	Mauve 532 Velvet Pipe and Drape, 12ft x 10ft Height	1	\$180.00	Т	\$180.00
	Ava Arm Chair, Cream	7	\$150.00	Т	\$1,050.00
	Kanda Side Table	5	\$45.00	Т	\$225.00
	Custom: Los Angeles Dj Booth - Black Gloss - 6ft NEW BARS	2	\$450.00	Т	\$900.00
Ť	Umbrella, Beige W/ Fringe	10	\$75.00	Т	\$750.00
	Celine Ottoman, Dusty Rose	10	\$55.00	Т	\$550.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Victoria Mirror, Custom Color: Silver	2	\$450.00	Т	\$900.00
	Custom: Mirror Decals DECAL 1: I CAN MAKE YOU FAMOUS DECAL 2: MADE IN LA	2	\$126.00	Т	\$252.00
A	Bentwood Chair, Fruitwood	48	\$11.00	Т	\$528.00
Ţ	Marble Bar Cart	3	\$75.00	Т	\$225.00
	Infinity Sectional - 3pc Black	2	\$450.00	Т	\$900.00
	Panton 360 Sofa, Dusty Rose Velvet - 14ft	1	\$1,300.00	Т	\$1,300.00
	Gem Coffee Table, Silver	2	\$95.00	Т	\$190.00
	Gooseneck, Chandelier Support COLOR COVERS: BLACK	2	\$70.00	Т	\$140.00
	Panton Barstool, Dusty Rose Velvet	4	\$27.00	Т	\$108.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
	Installation Fee	4	\$150.00		\$600.00
	Return Wednesday - To move Furniture	2	\$175.00		\$350.00
	Breakdown Fee	4	\$150.00		\$600.00

Notes

Total Products:	\$9,058.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$1,750.00
Taxes :	\$750.43
Discounts:	(\$1,358.70)
Total:	\$10,199.73
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$10,199.73